
Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
AG 2020746 ARIAS CARRACEDO, HUGO ESP 6 ADAS Proinor 395

AG 2022967 ARIAS FERREIRO, ÁLVARO ESP 5 Atletica a Silva

AG 2024390 BARCA ARIAS, MATIAS ESP 5 CA Millaraio

AG 2016158 CABEZA FRAGA, ALEJANDRO ESP 6 Atletica a Silva

AG 2024348 CASALS RODRÍGUEZ, JUAN ESP 5 Riazor Coruña

AG 2017677 GONZALEZ BARCON, DAVID ESP 6 Club Atletismo Sada 557

AG 2018638 JIMENEZ RIVAS, ALEJANDRO ESP 6 CA Millaraio

AG 2021391 NUÑEZ OTERO, MIGUEL ESP 5 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2024437 ORTIZ MURIAS, VICTOR ESP 6 ADAS Proinor

AG 2024887 PÉREZ REY, LUCAS ESP 5 Ourense Atletismo 586

AG 2021252 QUINTEIRO GRAÑA, DANIEL ESP 5 At Vila de Cangas

GA 769129 RODRÍGUEZ FERNÁNDEZ, HUGO ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra 9.05 el 18/11/17

AG 768731 RODRÍGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ, SIMÓN ESP 6 Riazor Coruña

GA 769130 SOTELO QUINTEIRO, ANTÓN ESP 6 S.G. Pontevedra 9.54 el 18/11/17

AG 2020111 TRILLO GARCIA, JAVIER ESP 6 Ourense Atletismo

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
01:33.59 AG 2023689 CARIÑENA LOPEZ, DANIEL ESP 5 CA Millaraio 29/01/2017 LA CORUÑA 1:33.59

01:41.80 AG 2017979 BARRO MARTÍNEZ, MARTIN ESP 5 Atletica a Silva 18/03/2017 LA CORUÑA 1:41.80

01:43.29 AG 2020111 TRILLO GARCIA, JAVIER ESP 6 Ourense Atletismo 29/01/2017 LA CORUÑA 1:43.29

01:48.55 AG 2021120 CORREDOIRA HERBELLO, CARLOS ESP 6 At Vila de Cangas 29/01/2017 LA CORUÑA 1:48.55

01:53.93 AG 768686 LÓPEZ MOLINELLI, IAGO ESP 6 Riazor Coruña 16/01/2016 LA CORUÑA 1:53.93

AG 2016157 BÉRTUA BELLO, MATEO ESP 6 Atletica a Silva

AG 2024348 CASALS RODRÍGUEZ, JUAN ESP 5 Riazor Coruña

GA 769119 COEJO GONZÁLEZ, JORGE ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2024531 CORTES MANCEBO, DIEGO ESP 5 ADAS Proinor

AG 2024294 COSTA MUÑIZ, UNAI ESP 6 Club Atletismo Sada

GA 768784 FERNANDEZ BLANCO, DENIS ESP 5 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2024039 FERRACES DELGADO, NOEL ESP 6 CA Millaraio

FASE FINAL LIGA ABANCA ‐ CATEGORIA INFANTIL
LISTADO DE INSCRITOS 

60m MASC. PC_IM

500m MASC. PC_IM



AG 2021453 GARCIA DIEGUEZ, RODRIGO ESP 6 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2022377 GÓMEZ BÓVEDA, DIEGO ESP 6 Ourense Atletismo

GA 769129 RODRÍGUEZ FERNÁNDEZ, HUGO ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2024377 RODRIGUEZ RUIBAL, ENZO ESP 6 ADAS Proinor

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
03:34.44 AG 2020768 FERNANDEZ MON, JUAN ESP 6 ADAS Proinor 29/01/2017 LA CORUÑA 399 3:34.44

04:04.34 AG 2018631 TEIJIDO LOPEZ, FIKADU V. ESP 5 CA Millaraio 16/01/2016 LA CORUÑA 4:04.34

04:05.95 GA 769125 PAZ DIAS, PABLO ESP 6 S.G. Pontevedra 29/01/2017 LA CORUÑA 4:05.95

04:06.87 AG 768688 MACIEL MONTERO, MARTÍN ESP 6 Riazor Coruña 16/01/2016 LA CORUÑA 4:06.87

AG 2024287 AMBITE SANTANA, DARIO ESP 6 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2021254 CURRO PEREIRA, JOEL ESP 5 At Vila de Cangas 412

AG 2024350 EIRÍS GARCÍA, MANUEL ESP 5 Riazor Coruña

AG 2021302 ESTEVEZ VAZQUEZ, HUGO ESP 6 CA Millaraio

AG 2022965 FARIÑAS FERNÁNDEZ, SAMUEL ESP 5 Atletica a Silva

AG 2024266 GARCIA GIL, VINCENT JOSEP ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2020722 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, IAGO ESP 6 ADAS Proinor

AG 2021121 JUNCAL ALFAYA, YAGO ESP 6 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2020158 PEREZ LLERA, BREOGÁN ESP 5 Ourense Atletismo

AG 2024887 PÉREZ REY, LUCAS ESP 5 Ourense Atletismo 586

AG 2021509 RODRÍGUEZ GARABATO, RAÚL ESP 5 Atletica a Silva

GA 769130 SOTELO QUINTEIRO, ANTÓN ESP 6 S.G. Pontevedra

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
AG 2020745 ALONSO RODRIGUEZ, HUGO ESP 5 ADAS Proinor 398

AG 2024390 BARCA ARIAS, MATIAS ESP 5 CA Millaraio

GA 769020 CANEDA PÁJARO, MARTIÑO ESP 5 Atletica a Silva

AG 2020147 CUDEIRO FELIX, PABLO ESP 5 Ourense Atletismo

AG 2022965 FARIÑAS FERNÁNDEZ, SAMUEL ESP 5 Atletica a Silva

AG 2024039 FERRACES DELGADO, NOEL ESP 6 CA Millaraio

AG 2024256 FLECHA DOS SANTOS , MARCOS ESP 5 ADAS Proinor

AG 2020914 LOPEZ MENDUIÑA, CARLOS ESP 6 At Vila de Cangas

1.000m MASC. PC_IM

60m vallas (0,84) MASC. PC_IM



AG 1199 LOPEZ SUAREZ, IGNACIO ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 764179 LOUREIRO ARROJO, UNAI ESP 6 Riazor Coruña 740

AG 2020153 MANSO DELGADO, BRAIS ESP 5 Ourense Atletismo

AG 2021391 NUÑEZ OTERO, MIGUEL ESP 5 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2021470 RASCADO VIÑA, RUBEN ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada

GA 769131 SUÁREZ DOPICO, TSEGAYE ESP 6 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 766035 TARRÍO OUTEIRIÑO, DAVID ESP 5 Riazor Coruña

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
1,33 AG 2020788 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, SERGIO ESP 6 ADAS Proinor 18/03/2017 LA CORUÑA 401 1.33

1,32 AG 2020147 CUDEIRO FELIX, PABLO ESP 5 Ourense Atletismo 29/01/2017 LA CORUÑA 1.32

1,24 AG 2021470 RASCADO VIÑA, RUBEN ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada 29/01/2017 LA CORUÑA 1.24

1,2 AG 2021117 MARTINEZ VILAS, DIEGO ESP 6 At Vila de Cangas 18/03/2017 LA CORUÑA 1.20

1,16 AG 2021007 DOMINGUEZ HERMELO, ELOY ESP 6 At Vila de Cangas 18/03/2017 LA CORUÑA 1.16

1,14 AG 2018400 ZAPATA ESMORIS, MATEO ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada 29/01/2017 LA CORUÑA 566 1.14

1,14 AG 2023692 GARCIA BLANCO, DAVID ESP 5 CA Millaraio 29/01/2017 LA CORUÑA 1.14

1 AG 2020330 VÁZQUEZ GONZÁLEZ, HUGO ESP 5 Ourense Atletismo 05/03/2016 LA CORUÑA 1.00

1 AG 768731 RODRÍGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ, SIMÓN ESP 6 Riazor Coruña 16/01/2016 LA CORUÑA 1.00

1 AG 2015437 ARROJO BANDE, JAVIER ESP 5 Riazor Coruña 29/01/2017 LA CORUÑA 1.00

AG 2016157 BÉRTUA BELLO, MATEO ESP 6 Atletica a Silva

AG 2024256 FLECHA DOS SANTOS , MARCOS ESP 5 ADAS Proinor

AG 1201 GARCIA TABOADA, MIGUEL ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2018638 JIMENEZ RIVAS, ALEJANDRO ESP 6 CA Millaraio

AG 1199 LOPEZ SUAREZ, IGNACIO ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra

GA 769024 LOUREIRO MOSQUERA, DANIEL ESP 5 Atletica a Silva

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
AG 2020768 FERNANDEZ MON, JUAN ESP 6 ADAS Proinor 399

AG 2020891 FRANCOS MARTINEZ, ALVARO ESP 6 CA Millaraio

AG 2021453 GARCIA DIEGUEZ, RODRIGO ESP 6 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2020850 GONZÁLEZ CARPINTERO, JACOBO ADRIAN ESP 5 Ourense Atletismo

AG 2020722 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, IAGO ESP 6 ADAS Proinor

Altura MASC. PC_IM

Pértiga MASC. PC_IM



AG 2021122 LEMOS GOMEZ, MANUEL ESP 6 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2021123 LEMOS GOMEZ, RUBEN ESP 6 At Vila de Cangas

GA 769024 LOUREIRO MOSQUERA, DANIEL ESP 5 Atletica a Silva

AG 2020108 MALINGRE SANCHEZ, JAVIER ESP 6 Ourense Atletismo

AG 2014849 POSSE CONDE, MATEO ESP 5 CA Millaraio

AG 2018400 ZAPATA ESMORIS, MATEO ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada 566

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
4,48 AG 2020745 ALONSO RODRIGUEZ, HUGO ESP 5 ADAS Proinor 18/03/2017 LA CORUÑA 398 4.48

4,1 AG 2020746 ARIAS CARRACEDO, HUGO ESP 6 ADAS Proinor 18/03/2017 LA CORUÑA 395 4.10

4 GA 769124 MOLDES BARREIRO, MATÍAS ESP 6 S.G. Pontevedra 18/03/2017 LA CORUÑA 4.00

3,85 AG 764179 LOUREIRO ARROJO, UNAI ESP 6 Riazor Coruña 18/03/2017 LA CORUÑA 740 3.85

3,79 GA 768784 FERNANDEZ BLANCO, DENIS ESP 5 At Vila de Cangas 18/03/2017 LA CORUÑA 3.79

3,41 AG 2020108 MALINGRE SANCHEZ, JAVIER ESP 6 Ourense Atletismo 04/01/2017 OURENSE 3.41

3,18 AG 2021254 CURRO PEREIRA, JOEL ESP 5 At Vila de Cangas 01/03/2014 LA CORUÑA 412 3.18

3,05 AG 2014866 MANTEIGA CASTAÑO, ROI ESP 5 CA Millaraio 16/01/2016 LA CORUÑA 3.05

AG 2022967 ARIAS FERREIRO, ÁLVARO ESP 5 Atletica a Silva

AG 2017979 BARRO MARTÍNEZ, MARTIN ESP 5 Atletica a Silva

AG 2024266 GARCIA GIL, VINCENT JOSEP ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 768688 MACIEL MONTERO, MARTÍN ESP 6 Riazor Coruña

AG 2020153 MANSO DELGADO, BRAIS ESP 5 Ourense Atletismo

GA 769125 PAZ DIAS, PABLO ESP 6 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 766124 VALDES PAZOS, ABENU ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada 569

AG 2024407 VILAR VEIGA, MARIO ESP 5 CA Millaraio

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
8,72 AG 2014866 MANTEIGA CASTAÑO, ROI ESP 5 CA Millaraio 18/03/2017 LA CORUÑA 8.72

8,43 AG 2021252 QUINTEIRO GRAÑA, DANIEL ESP 5 At Vila de Cangas 18/03/2017 LA CORUÑA 8.43

6,75 AG 768637 CARREIRA COUCEIRO, LUCAS ESP 5 Riazor Coruña 29/01/2017 LA CORUÑA 6.75

GA 769020 CANEDA PÁJARO, MARTIÑO ESP 5 Atletica a Silva

GA 769119 COEJO GONZÁLEZ, JORGE ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2024350 EIRÍS GARCÍA, MANUEL ESP 5 Riazor Coruña

Longitud MASC. PC_IM

Triple INFANTIL MASC. PC_IM



AG 2023996 FEIJOO GOMEZ, DIEGO ESP 5 Ourense Atletismo

AG 2020788 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, SERGIO ESP 6 ADAS Proinor 401

AG 2023692 GARCIA BLANCO, DAVID ESP 5 CA Millaraio

AG 2017677 GONZALEZ BARCON, DAVID ESP 6 Club Atletismo Sada 557

AG 2021121 JUNCAL ALFAYA, YAGO ESP 6 At Vila de Cangas

GA 769124 MOLDES BARREIRO, MATÍAS ESP 6 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2019789 NOVOAS DOMINGUEZ, JOSE ESP 6 ADAS Proinor

AG 2021509 RODRÍGUEZ GARABATO, RAÚL ESP 5 Atletica a Silva

AG 766124 VALDES PAZOS, ABENU ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada 569

AG 2020330 VÁZQUEZ GONZÁLEZ, HUGO ESP 5 Ourense Atletismo

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
8,01 AG 2023689 CARIÑENA LOPEZ, DANIEL ESP 5 CA Millaraio 18/03/2017 LA CORUÑA 8.01

5,93 AG 2020850 GONZÁLEZ CARPINTERO, JACOBO ADRIAN ESP 5 Ourense Atletismo 29/01/2017 LA CORUÑA 5.93

3,93 AG 766135 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, HUGO ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada 29/01/2017 LA CORUÑA 570 3.93

AG 2016158 CABEZA FRAGA, ALEJANDRO ESP 6 Atletica a Silva

AG 768637 CARREIRA COUCEIRO, LUCAS ESP 5 Riazor Coruña

GA 769118 CASAL SANTIAGO, ALEXANDRE ESP 6 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2021007 DOMINGUEZ HERMELO, ELOY ESP 6 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2024292 IGLESIAS PONTE, MARTIN ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2020741 MANZANO GALAN, ANGEL ESP 5 ADAS Proinor

AG 2021117 MARTINEZ VILAS, DIEGO ESP 6 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2020158 PEREZ LLERA, BREOGÁN ESP 5 Ourense Atletismo

GA 769128 PIÑEIRO GONZÁLEZ, JORGE ESP 6 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2024352 REAL DIÉGUEZ, DIEGO ESP 6 Riazor Coruña

AG 2020780 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, DAVID ESP 5 ADAS Proinor 1478

AG 2016160 SPOSITO RIVERO, IGNACIO ESP 6 Atletica a Silva

AG 2024407 VILAR VEIGA, MARIO ESP 5 CA Millaraio

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
AG 2024287 AMBITE SANTANA, DARIO ESP 6 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2015437 ARROJO BANDE, JAVIER ESP 5 Riazor Coruña

Peso (3kg) MASC. PC_IM

4x1 vuelta_IM



GA 769118 CASAL SANTIAGO, ALEXANDRE ESP 6 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2021120 CORREDOIRA HERBELLO, CARLOS ESP 6 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2024531 CORTES MANCEBO, DIEGO ESP 5 ADAS Proinor

AG 2024294 COSTA MUÑIZ, UNAI ESP 6 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 766135 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, HUGO ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada 570

AG 1201 GARCIA TABOADA, MIGUEL ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2024292 IGLESIAS PONTE, MARTIN ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 768425 LABELLA BLANCO, ALFONSO ESP 6 CA Millaraio

AG 2024548 LEMOS CURRAS, LUKAS ESP 6 Ourense Atletismo

AG 2021122 LEMOS GOMEZ, MANUEL ESP 6 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2020914 LOPEZ MENDUIÑA, CARLOS ESP 6 At Vila de Cangas

AG 768686 LÓPEZ MOLINELLI, IAGO ESP 6 Riazor Coruña

AG 2019789 NOVOAS DOMINGUEZ, JOSE ESP 6 ADAS Proinor

AG 2021531 NUÑEZ MOLANES, ANTON ESP 5 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2024437 ORTIZ MURIAS, VICTOR ESP 6 ADAS Proinor

AG 768430 PEDROSA FINN, MARIO ESP 6 CA Millaraio

AG 2014881 PICOS GOMEZ, MIGUEL ESP 6 CA Millaraio

GA 769128 PIÑEIRO GONZÁLEZ, JORGE ESP 6 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2014849 POSSE CONDE, MATEO ESP 5 CA Millaraio

AG 2024352 REAL DIÉGUEZ, DIEGO ESP 6 Riazor Coruña

AG 2024377 RODRIGUEZ RUIBAL, ENZO ESP 6 ADAS Proinor

GA 769131 SUÁREZ DOPICO, TSEGAYE ESP 6 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 766035 TARRÍO OUTEIRIÑO, DAVID ESP 5 Riazor Coruña

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
09.21 AG 2020319 MIGUEZ SEARA, SABELA ESP 6 Ourense Atletismo 04/01/2017 OURENSE 9.21

09.21 AG 2020227 SALGADO RODRIGUEZ, KIARA ESP 6 Ourense Atletismo 04/01/2017 OURENSE 9.21

10.14 AG 2014669 GARCIA REY, OLALLA ESP 6 Viguesa de atletismo 04/01/2017 OURENSE 10.14

10.87 AG 2020781 RODRIGUEZ CONSENTINO, JUDITH ESP 5 ADAS Proinor 01/02/2015 OURENSE 708 10.87

AG 2020732 CASTRO ALONSO, LINA ESP 5 ADAS Proinor

AG 2021235 CASTRO RECAMAN, CARMEN ESP 5 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2020957 COBAS IGLESIAS, EVA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Estrada

AG 2016651 KHIDROUN MELENDREZ, NORA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada 539

60m FEM. PC_IF



AG 2018562 MARTIN ESPIÑEIRA, SILVIA ESP 6 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 2016118 ORJALES PENA, ANDREA ESP 6 Atletica a Silva

AG 2021468 PEREIRA FERNANDEZ, ICIA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada

GA 766201 PEREIRA SEIJO, LIA ESP 5 Atletismo Fontes do Sar

AG 2021128 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, ANDREA ESP 6 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2020964 PORTELA REY, CELIA ESP 6 Club Atletismo Estrada

AG 2018061 ROSENDE PIÑEIRO, ANA ESP 6 Atletismo Fontes do Sar

GA 769085 SÁNCHEZ GARCÍA, MIREYA ESP 6 Atletica a Silva

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
01:30.35 AG 2020357 CARRERA DURÁN, CARMEN ESP 5 Viguesa de atletismo (C.S.C.R. Beade) 29/01/2017 LA CORUÑA 1:30.35

01:30.41 GA 766204 JUANATEY GAREA, CARMEN ESP 5 Atletismo Fontes do Sar 18/03/2017 LA CORUÑA 1:30.41

01:32.34 AG 766979 RIVADULLA BLANCO, SONIA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Estrada 18/03/2017 LA CORUÑA 1:32.34

01:34.97 AG 2020915 RODRIGUEZ JALDA, AGATA ESP 6 At Vila de Cangas 29/01/2017 LA CORUÑA 693 1:34.97

01:36.47 AG 2020127 SEOANE RODRIGUEZ, ANXELA ESP 5 Ourense Atletismo 29/01/2017 LA CORUÑA 1:36.47

01:39.66 AG 2021260 ARGIBAY CAIÑO, NURIA ESP 5 At Vila de Cangas 29/01/2017 LA CORUÑA 1:39.66

01:39.82 AG 2023506 CESAR RUA, CANDELA ESP 5 Atletismo Fontes do Sar 29/01/2017 LA CORUÑA 1:39.82

01:48.60 GA 769021 IGLESIAS GROBAS, GLORIA ESP 6 Atletica a Silva 14/02/2015 LA CORUÑA 1:48.60

AG 2021503 BARREIRO MOSQUERA, ESTRELLA ESP 5 Atletica a Silva

AG 2018022 FERNANDEZ ACUÑA, CARMEN ESP 5 Viguesa de atletismo (C.S.C.R. Beade)

AG 2024360 FERNANDEZ ARGEREY, NAGORE ESP 5 Club Atletismo Estrada

AG 2019556 FILGUEIRAS BARCENILLA, MARIA ESP 6 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2020128 LUIS GONZALEZ, MENCIA ESP 5 Ourense Atletismo

AG 2021468 PEREIRA FERNANDEZ, ICIA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2020730 RODRIGUEZ ARIAS, CARMEN ESP 5 ADAS Proinor

AG 2020775 TABOADELA GOMEZ, IRIA ESP 5 ADAS Proinor 707

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
03:08.21 GA 766108 SANTOS VILLALON, CAROLINA ESP 5 Viguesa de atletismo 29/01/2017 LA CORUÑA 3:08.21

03:26.39 AG 2020131 DIAZ BARREIRO, MAR ESP 5 Ourense Atletismo 29/01/2017 LA CORUÑA 3:26.39

03:33.33 AG 2016148 CARRACEDO FLORES, LAURA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Estrada 05/03/2016 LA CORUÑA 3:33.33

03:53.72 AG 2023507 GONTAN IGLESIAS, AINOA ESP 5 Atletismo Fontes do Sar 29/01/2017 LA CORUÑA 3:53.72

500m FEM. PC_IF

1.000m FEM. PC_IF



03:54.53 GA 768982 MARTIN RODRIGUEZ, MARIA ESP 6 ADAS Proinor 18/03/2017 LA CORUÑA 3:54.53

03:58.98 AG 2023510 PEREIRA SEIJO, CANDELA ESP 5 Atletismo Fontes do Sar 05/03/2016 LA CORUÑA 3:58.98

GA 769084 FERREIRO FIGUEIRA, ARANTXA ESP 5 Atletica a Silva

AG 2024224 MOSQUERA SUÁREZ, DIANA ESP 6 Atletica a Silva

AG 2020713 OVALLE PEREZ, CLARA ESP 6 ADAS Proinor

AG 767812 PEREIRA VAZQUEZ, HELENA ESP 6 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 2020137 RAMOS GRANDE, SILVIA ESP 5 Ourense Atletismo

AG 2021062 SANCHEZ SOLIÑO, UXIA ESP 6 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2023415 SEMEDO DA MOURA, LONINA CPV 5 Club Atletismo Estrada

AG 2021053 TABOADA CORTEGOSO, CRISTINA ESP 6 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2018395 VALIÑO RODRIGUEZ, XIANA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada 545

AG 2024293 VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ, INES ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
12.28 GA 766108 SANTOS VILLALON, CAROLINA ESP 5 Viguesa de atletismo 04/01/2017 OURENSE 12.28

12.29 AG 2020130 RUIZ SEARA, MARA ESP 5 Ourense Atletismo 04/01/2017 OURENSE 12.29

12.52 AG 2017060 VILA LOPEZ, MARTHA ESP 5 ADAS Proinor 04/01/2017 OURENSE 703 12.52

12.86 AG 2020784 GONZALEZ DOMINGUEZ, EVA ESP 5 ADAS Proinor 04/01/2017 OURENSE 12.86

AG 2021503 BARREIRO MOSQUERA, ESTRELLA ESP 5 Atletica a Silva

AG 2020957 COBAS IGLESIAS, EVA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Estrada

GA 768794 ENTENZA SEQUEIROS, ABRIL ESP 5 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2020143 GARRIDO CASTRO, CLARA ESP 5 Ourense Atletismo

AG 768208 GIL RIVADULLA, EVA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Estrada

GA 766205 GONZALEZ REIMONDEZ, VALENTINA ESP 5 Atletismo Fontes do Sar

AG 2023397 GONZALEZ-REY PUIG , INES ESP 5 Viguesa de atletismo

GA 766204 JUANATEY GAREA, CARMEN ESP 5 Atletismo Fontes do Sar

AG 2016651 KHIDROUN MELENDREZ, NORA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada 539

AG 2021468 PEREIRA FERNANDEZ, ICIA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 767159 ROCA RODRÍGUEZ, PAULA ESP 5 Atletica a Silva

AG 2020915 RODRIGUEZ JALDA, AGATA ESP 6 At Vila de Cangas 693

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

60m vallas (0,762) INF. FEM. PC_IF

Altura FEM. PC_IF



1,32 GA 768794 ENTENZA SEQUEIROS, ABRIL ESP 5 At Vila de Cangas 29/01/2017 LA CORUÑA 1.32

1,26 AG 766979 RIVADULLA BLANCO, SONIA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Estrada 18/03/2017 LA CORUÑA 1.26

1,25 AG 769216 FERNANDEZ DE LA PRADILLA, NOA ESP 6 Club Atletismo Sada 18/03/2017 LA CORUÑA 553 1.25

1,16 AG 2017060 VILA LOPEZ, MARTHA ESP 5 ADAS Proinor 05/03/2016 LA CORUÑA 703 1.16

1,14 AG 2018704 FERNÁNDEZ BUSTILLO, SABELA ESP 5 Viguesa de atletismo 29/01/2017 LA CORUÑA 1.14

1,08 AG 2020126 GRANDE FERNANDEZ, SOFIA ESP 5 Ourense Atletismo 29/01/2017 LA CORUÑA 1.08

1,01 AG 2021055 FRAGA SOBREIRA, CARMEN ESP 6 At Vila de Cangas 29/01/2017 LA CORUÑA 1.01

AG 2020707 BASTEIRO NIEVES, ALDARA ESP 6 ADAS Proinor

AG 2020131 DIAZ BARREIRO, MAR ESP 5 Ourense Atletismo

AG 2018447 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, HELENA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada 546

GA 769084 FERREIRO FIGUEIRA, ARANTXA ESP 5 Atletica a Silva

AG 2023396 GOBERNA FERREIRO, XIANA ESP 5 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 769447 PRIETO CAMPOS, ZOE ESP 6 Club Atletismo Estrada

AG 2024225 RODRÍGUEZ BOO, CLAUDIA ESP 5 Atletica a Silva

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
AG 768476 BARDANCA TAC ON, MISGANECH ESP 6 Club Atletismo Sada 551

AG 2020228 BLANCO MIGUELEZ, MANUELA ESP 6 Ourense Atletismo

AG 2014669 GARCIA REY, OLALLA ESP 6 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 2020713 OVALLE PEREZ, CLARA ESP 6 ADAS Proinor

AG 2020137 RAMOS GRANDE, SILVIA ESP 5 Ourense Atletismo

AG 2018559 RIOS VELO, LAURA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Estrada

AG 2020781 RODRIGUEZ CONSENTINO, JUDITH ESP 5 ADAS Proinor 708

AG 2023415 SEMEDO DA MOURA, LONINA CPV 5 Club Atletismo Estrada

GA 769023 SOUTO VIEITES, ALEJANDRA ESP 5 Atletica a Silva

AG 2024293 VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ, INES ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2020221 VOSBERG CASTRO, LISA ESP 6 Viguesa de atletismo

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
4,16 AG 2020319 MIGUEZ SEARA, SABELA ESP 6 Ourense Atletismo 18/03/2017 LA CORUÑA 4.16

3,98 AG 2020775 TABOADELA GOMEZ, IRIA ESP 5 ADAS Proinor 18/03/2017 LA CORUÑA 707 3.98

3,96 AG 2020228 BLANCO MIGUELEZ, MANUELA ESP 6 Ourense Atletismo 18/03/2017 LA CORUÑA 3.96

Pértiga FEM. PC_IF

Longitud FEM. PC_IF



3,8 AG 2021055 FRAGA SOBREIRA, CARMEN ESP 6 At Vila de Cangas 18/03/2017 LA CORUÑA 3.80

3,64 AG 769216 FERNANDEZ DE LA PRADILLA, NOA ESP 6 Club Atletismo Sada 18/03/2017 LA CORUÑA 553 3.64

3,63 AG 2023510 PEREIRA SEIJO, CANDELA ESP 5 Atletismo Fontes do Sar 29/01/2017 LA CORUÑA 3.63

3,34 AG 2021257 PIÑEIRO NOGUEIRA, BLANCA ESP 5 At Vila de Cangas 29/01/2017 LA CORUÑA 3.34

2,97 AG 769233 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, XELA ESP 5 Viguesa de atletismo 17/01/2015 LA CORUÑA 2.97

2,94 AG 2020784 GONZALEZ DOMINGUEZ, EVA ESP 5 ADAS Proinor 04/01/2017 OURENSE 2.94

2,71 AG 769447 PRIETO CAMPOS, ZOE ESP 6 Club Atletismo Estrada 16/01/2016 LA CORUÑA 2.71

AG 2023509 CABIDO MENENDEZ, OLIMPIA ESP 5 Atletismo Fontes do Sar

AG 2023396 GOBERNA FERREIRO, XIANA ESP 5 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 2020964 PORTELA REY, CELIA ESP 6 Club Atletismo Estrada

GA 769085 SÁNCHEZ GARCÍA, MIREYA ESP 6 Atletica a Silva

AG 2019577 VARELA LOURIDO, CLAUDIA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2024223 VEIRAS FIGUEIRAS, JULIA ESP 5 Atletica a Silva

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
8,1 AG 2020130 RUIZ SEARA, MARA ESP 5 Ourense Atletismo 29/01/2017 LA CORUÑA 8.10

7,67 AG 2021257 PIÑEIRO NOGUEIRA, BLANCA ESP 5 At Vila de Cangas 29/01/2017 LA CORUÑA 7.67

7,34 AG 2023507 GONTAN IGLESIAS, AINOA ESP 5 Atletismo Fontes do Sar 29/01/2017 LA CORUÑA 7.34

7,13 AG 2018704 FERNÁNDEZ BUSTILLO, SABELA ESP 5 Viguesa de atletismo 29/01/2017 LA CORUÑA 7.13

AG 2022824 ALVAREZ BLANCO, LEYRE ESP 5 ADAS Proinor

AG 2021258 BASTON MARTINEZ, EREA ESP 5 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2023509 CABIDO MENENDEZ, OLIMPIA ESP 5 Atletismo Fontes do Sar

AG 2016148 CARRACEDO FLORES, LAURA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Estrada

AG 770030 DABLANCA GARCÍA, ARIANNE ESP 5 ADAS Proinor (Lugo RC Ramos Loures)

GA 768764 ESTEVEZ PUCH, MISTRE ESP 5 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 2020143 GARRIDO CASTRO, CLARA ESP 5 Ourense Atletismo

AG 768208 GIL RIVADULLA, EVA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Estrada

AG 2021462 MESAS RODRIGO, JULIA ESP 6 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 767159 ROCA RODRÍGUEZ, PAULA ESP 5 Atletica a Silva

GA 769023 SOUTO VIEITES, ALEJANDRA ESP 5 Atletica a Silva

AG 2018938 TALLÓN RODRIGUEZ, LUCIA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada 533

Peso (3kg) FEM. PC_IF

Triple Salto INFANTIL FEM. PC_IF



Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
8,69 AG 2021258 BASTON MARTINEZ, EREA ESP 5 At Vila de Cangas 29/01/2017 LA CORUÑA 8.69

7,64 AG 2018559 RIOS VELO, LAURA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Estrada 18/03/2017 LA CORUÑA 7.64

7,57 GA 768764 ESTEVEZ PUCH, MISTRE ESP 5 Viguesa de atletismo 18/03/2017 LA CORUÑA 7.57

6,94 AG 2021236 NOVAS SANTACLARA, ROCIO ESP 5 At Vila de Cangas 18/03/2017 LA CORUÑA 6.94

6,5 AG 2020461 PEREIRA RUBIN, BLANCA ESP 5 Ourense Atletismo 04/01/2017 OURENSE 6.50

5,8 GA 766205 GONZALEZ REIMONDEZ, VALENTINA ESP 5 Atletismo Fontes do Sar 29/01/2017 LA CORUÑA 5.80

AG 2020737 ARIAS VALES, ZAIDA ESP 5 ADAS Proinor

AG 768476 BARDANCA TAC ON, MISGANECH ESP 6 Club Atletismo Sada 551

AG 2024360 FERNANDEZ ARGEREY, NAGORE ESP 5 Club Atletismo Estrada

AG 2020693 FERREIRO PORTO, SABELA ESP 6 Atletismo Fontes do Sar

GA 769021 IGLESIAS GROBAS, GLORIA ESP 6 Atletica a Silva

AG 2020104 MORENO RUEDA, ISABELLA ESP 6 Ourense Atletismo

AG 2020747 PEREZ ALVAREZ, CARLA ESP 6 ADAS Proinor

AG 2024225 RODRÍGUEZ BOO, CLAUDIA ESP 5 Atletica a Silva

AG 769241 SANCHEZ MONDACA, SARA ESP 6 Club Atletismo Sada 554

AG 2020221 VOSBERG CASTRO, LISA ESP 6 Viguesa de atletismo

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
AG 2021260 ARGIBAY CAIÑO, NURIA ESP 5 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2023395 CALVO MARTINEZ, NEREA ESP 6 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 2020731 CARRACEDO GARCIA, LIDIA ESP 5 ADAS Proinor

AG 2020732 CASTRO ALONSO, LINA ESP 5 ADAS Proinor

AG 2021235 CASTRO RECAMAN, CARMEN ESP 5 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2023506 CESAR RUA, CANDELA ESP 5 Atletismo Fontes do Sar

AG 2018447 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, HELENA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada 546

AG 2020693 FERREIRO PORTO, SABELA ESP 6 Atletismo Fontes do Sar

AG 2019556 FILGUEIRAS BARCENILLA, MARIA ESP 6 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2022371 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, VALERIA ESP 5 ADAS Proinor

AG 769233 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, XELA ESP 5 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 2023397 GONZALEZ-REY PUIG , INES ESP 5 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 2016651 KHIDROUN MELENDREZ, NORA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada 539

AG 2018562 MARTIN ESPIÑEIRA, SILVIA ESP 6 Viguesa de atletismo

4x1 vuelta_IF



AG 2021462 MESAS RODRIGO, JULIA ESP 6 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2020104 MORENO RUEDA, ISABELLA ESP 6 Ourense Atletismo

AG 2016118 ORJALES PENA, ANDREA ESP 6 Atletica a Silva

AG 2024212 PARCERO BOO, JULIA ESP 6 Atletica a Silva

GA 766201 PEREIRA SEIJO, LIA ESP 5 Atletismo Fontes do Sar

AG 2021128 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, ANDREA ESP 6 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2024226 REY RAÑA, ANTÍA ESP 6 Atletica a Silva

AG 2018061 ROSENDE PIÑEIRO, ANA ESP 6 Atletismo Fontes do Sar

AG 2020227 SALGADO RODRIGUEZ, KIARA ESP 6 Ourense Atletismo

AG 2020127 SEOANE RODRIGUEZ, ANXELA ESP 5 Ourense Atletismo

AG 2021053 TABOADA CORTEGOSO, CRISTINA ESP 6 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2020709 VAZ MACIAS , NOA ESP 6 ADAS Proinor

AG 2024223 VEIRAS FIGUEIRAS, JULIA ESP 5 Atletica a Silva

AG 2020103 VILARCHAO GOMEZ, ITZIAR ESP 6 Ourense Atletismo


